UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations

Notification No

1 . M.Phil. Coal Technology (Fall)

Self Supporting Evening Programme
(Semester System) Session 2017 — 2019

The result of the following candidates of Master of Philosophy in Coal Technology (Fall)

Self Supporting Evening Programme (Semester System, Session 2017 — 2019 is declared as under:-.
Maximum marks in this examination are 1100, Credit Hours 32 & CGPA 4.00
This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An
entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently
to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under

the Regulations in due course.

“If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity,

the result will be quashed as per University Rules”.

Roll No Reqd. No

Name of the candidate

E R I I S S i i S S i i

Marks Obtd. CGPA OPM

Result

Institute of Enerqgy & Environmental Engineering, Faculty of Engineering & Technology, P.U. Lahore.

01

02

03

04

05

06

0

~

2017-uct-10

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

Prepared by

Muhammad Imran
S/o Muhammad Mumtaz

Muhammad Abouzar
S/o Abdul Samad

Zaka Ur Rehman
S/o Muhammad Mubeen

Amnah
D/o Abdul Latif

Sajjad Aslam
D/o Muhammad Aslam

Nisar Ahmad
S/o Muhammad Shafiq

Muhammad Adnan
S/o Amjad Hussain

Usman Saleem
S/o Muhammad Saleem Igbal

Muhammad Asif
S/o Muhammad Nassrullah

Muhammad Sarwar

S/o Muhammad Ismail

Hafiz Muhammad Nouman Ashraf
S/o Rana Muhammad Ashraf Khan
Umar Draz

Slo Zafar Igbal

Abid Ali

S/o Mehboob Ahmed

Rashid Shafique

S/o Muhammad Shafique

Abid Saeed
S/o Muhammad Saeed

(M.Akram/M.Zahoot)

Checked by Asstt

Result Late (Thesis)
Dropped

Result Late (Thesis)
Result Late (Thesis)
Result Late (Thesis)

Result Late (Thesis)

951 3.87

Result Late (Thesis)
Result Late (Thesis)
Result Late (Thesis)
Semester Freezed

Result Late (Thesis)
Result Late (Thesis)
Result Late (Thesis)

Dropped

86.50



(2)

Roll No Reqgd. No Name of the candidate Result Marks Obtd. OPM CGPA
Institute of Energy & Environmental Engineering, Faculty of Engineering & Technology, P.U. Lahore.
16 Ahmad Khan Nadeem Drooned
S/o Aas Muhammad PP
17 Muzammal Bilal

S/o Abdul Waheed Result Late (Thesis)

DEPUTY CONTROLLER ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
(EXAMINATIONS) (EXAMINATIONS) UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV) ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. 1V)
Senate Hall, Lahore.

The 08-07- /2020.

Prepared by Checked by Asstt
(M.Akram/M.Zahoor)




