UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB



Prepared by

(M.Akram/M.Zahoor)

Notification No____1__.

M.Phil. Coal Technology (Fall) Self Supporting Evening Programme (Semester System) Session 2017 – 2019

The result of the following candidates of Master of Philosophy in Coal Technology (Fall) Self Supporting Evening Programme (Semester System, Session 2017-2019 is declared as under:-.

Maximum marks in this examination are 1100, Credit Hours 32 & CGPA 4.00

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the Regulations in due course.

"If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules".

Roll No Reg			<u>Result</u>	Marks Obtd.	<u>CGPA</u>	
<u>Institute</u> 01	of Energy & En	vironmental Engineering, Faculty of Muhammad Imran	of Engin	eering & Techn Result Late		<u>. Lahore.</u>
		S/o Muhammad Mumtaz				
02		Muhammad Abouzar S/o Abdul Samad		Dropped		
03		Zaka Ur Rehman S/o Muhammad Mubeen		Result Late	(Thesis)	
04		Amnah D/o Abdul Latif		Result Late	(Thesis)	
05		Sajjad Aslam D/o Muhammad Aslam		Result Late	(Thesis)	
06		Nisar Ahmad S/o Muhammad Shafiq		Result Late	(Thesis)	
07	2017-uct-10	Muhammad Adnan S/o Amjad Hussain		951	3.87	86.50
08		Usman Saleem S/o Muhammad Saleem Iqbal		Result Late	e (Thesis)	
09		Muhammad Asif S/o Muhammad Nassrullah		Result Late	e (Thesis)	
10		Muhammad Sarwar S/o Muhammad Ismail		Result Late	e (Thesis)	
11		Hafiz Muhammad Nouman As S/o Rana Muhammad Ashraf F		Semester F	Freezed	
12		Umar Draz S/o Zafar Iqbal		Result Late	e (Thesis)	
13		Abid Ali S/o Mehboob Ahmed		Result Late	e (Thesis)	
14		Rashid Shafique S/o Muhammad Shafique		Result Late	e (Thesis)	
15		Abid Saeed S/o Muhammad Saeed		Dropped		

Checked by Asstt_____

(2)

Roll No Regd. No	Name of the candidate	Result Marks Obtd. OPM CGPA
16	Ahmad Khan Nadeem S/o Aas Muhammad	y of Engineering & Technology, P.U. Lahore. Dropped
17	Muzammal Bilal S/o Abdul Waheed	Result Late (Thesis)
DEPUTY CONTR (EXAMINATIO		
ASSTT. CONTRO Senate Hall, Lahore	,	DFFICER (EXAMS. IV)
The08-07-	/2020.	
Prepared by Ch (M.Akram/M.Zahoor)		Checked by Asstt